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Plan Holders List  
Owner: Georgetown Charter Township 

Project Title: Sidewalk Improvements – 36th Avenue 

Project # 2240290 Bid Date & Time: April 29, 2025 at 2:00 PM 

Engineer: Lucas Timmer, PE Engineer’s Estimate:  

Addenda #:  

Please Note: If you download any bid documents and decide not to bid the project, please notify us,  
and we will remove you from the Plan Holders List. 

Contractor Contact Information 

Company: Rieth-Riley Construction Co. Phone: 616-248-0920 

Contact: Al Rhodes Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: arhodes@rieth-riley.com 
    
Company: Al’s Excavating, Inc. Phone: 269-751-5158 

Contact: Ted Carpenter Fax: 269-751-8994 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: dirtwork@als-excavating.com 
    
Company: Anlaan Corporation Phone: 616-846-8442 

Contact: Nate Wagenmaker Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: Bids@anlaan.com 
    
Company: Bobs Asphalt Paving Inc. Phone: 231-769-9913 

Contact: Mike Radford Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: Mike@bobsasphaltpaving.com 
    
Company: Jack Dykstra Excavating, Inc. Phone: 616-453-4827 

Contact: Jack Dykstra Fax: 616-453-5335 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: office@jackdykstra.com 
    
Company: Kamminga & Roodvoets Phone: 616-949-0800 

Contact: Tim Bergstrom Fax: 616-949-1894 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: estimating@kandrinc.com 
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Contractor Contact Information 

Company: Site Work Solutions, Inc. Phone: 616-772-6019 

Contact: Brian Timmer Fax: 616-772-6029 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: btimmer@sws-mi.com 
    
Company: Brenner Excavating, Inc. Phone:  

Contact: Kyle Brenner Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: kbrenner@brennerexcavating.com 
    
Company: Nagel Construction, Inc. Phone: 616-877-4000 

Contact: Bruce Morren Fax: 616-877-4096 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: bmorren@live.com 
    
Company: Chop Phone: 616-583-9821 

Contact: Ben Euwema Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: beuwema@we-chop.com 
    
Company:  Phone:  

Contact:  Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email:  
    
Company:  Phone:  

Contact:  Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email:  
    
Company:  Phone:  

Contact:  Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email:  
    
Company:  Phone:  

Contact:  Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email:  

 


